
License# Name Phone# ExpirationDate Employer Email Address
AIC-0475 Albert Potts 610-593-5500 03/31/2023 BSTI albert.potts@aecom.com
AIC-0377 Albert J. Oswald (856) 452-1311 03/31/2023 Health & Safety Services, Inc. al@hssenv.com

AIC19-000025 Alyson Albertson 03/31/2023 Hillman Consulting aalbertson@hillmannconsulting.com
AIC-0612 Amanda Ege 267-512-7049 03/31/2023 Terracon amanda.ege@gmail.com
AIC-0149 Ananth Vinjumuri 04/26/2023 Criterion Laboratories

AIC17-000025 Andrew Houck (717) 484-5111 03/31/2023 Element Environmental Solutions Inc andrew@e2s.us

AIC-0309 Andrew Melinchuk 03/31/2023
Environmental Consulting Associates, 

Inc. amelinchuk@comcast.net
AIC-0453 Andrew Miller (215) 498-7538 03/31/2023 Ally Services Co. andy@allyservices.com
AIC-0074 Andrew Ward, Jr. (215) 244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion award@criterionlabs.com
AIC-0405 Angelo Waters (215) 922-8080 03/31/2023 Urban Engineers, Inc. ajwaters@urbanengineers.com

AIC17-000026 Anthony Keir 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt aettk1@yahoo.com
AIC16-000014 Anthony Santarelli (610) 856-7700 03/31/2023 Karl & Associates asantarelli@karlenv.com

AIC-0408 Anthony R. Alessandrini (215) 850-8858 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. aalessandrini@vertexeng.com
AIC20-000028 Bart McMahon (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC bart.mcmahon@yahoo.com

AIC-0581 BERNARD BRUNNER (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. bbrunner@vertexeng.com
AIC-0437 Bernard Bryson 215-755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

AIC22-000003 Brandon Dunning (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech, Inc josepashwany@yahoo.com
AIC21-000003 Brandon McLeod 03/31/2023 Haines & Kibblehouse Inc

AIC-0438 Brett Huber (732) 414-2720 ext 03/31/2023 AEI Consultants brettjustinhuber@yahoo.com
AIC-0232 Brian Berryman 215-755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com
AIC-0368 Brian Clark 03/31/2023 EFI Global, Inc. clarkonline@comcast.net

AIC-0509 Brian Havanki 856-251-9980 03/31/2023 PT Consultants, Inc. brianhavanki@ptconsultantsinc.com

AIC-0061 Brian Hovendon (215) 496-9237 03/31/2023
TRC Environmental CorporationBrian 

Hovendon hovendon@colden.com

AIC20-000011 Brian Jackson (844) 933-7233 03/31/2023
PhilaBrothers Consulting, LLCBrian 

Jackson brian@bjackson.me

AIC-0376 Brian Joseph 267-438-5415 03/31/2023 Keating Environmental Management bjoseph7@icloud.com



AIC-0281 Brian Sariano 215-563-2339 03/31/2023
TRC Environmental CorporationBrian 

Sariano bsariano@trccompanies.com
AIC20-000030 Brian Semeriglia 03/31/2023 Atlas Environmental Inspection semeriglia@gmail.com

AIC-0592 Bruce King (215) 365-5810 03/31/2023 USA Environmental Management, Inc bkphiladelphia@aol.com
AIC20-000036 Charles Chan 03/31/2023 Envirosure, Inc charles@envirosureinc.com

AIC-0620 Charles Graham (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com
AIC-0457 Charles McKee (832) 389-6300 03/31/2023 Risknomics LLC cmckee@risknomicsllc.com
AIC-0622 Charles Myles 215-881-9787 03/31/2023 Charles Myles \/ Anaerb Home In cmyles8925@aol.com

AIC17-000020 Christian Matecki 03/31/2023 Risknomics LLC cmatecki@risknomicsllc.com

AIC18-000018 Christopher Piccininni (610) 431-7545 03/31/2023 West Chester Environmental LLC
cpiccininni@westchesterenvironmen

tal.com
AIC17-000029 Cody Warner 03/31/2023 ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC warnercody9@gmail.com
AIC15-000011 Craig Gratz 215-244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion cmgratz4@gmail.com

AIC-0549 Craig P. Lennox 03/31/2023 Lennox Design Studios cplennox@ldscos.com

AIC17-000028 Crystal May (484) 322-2822 03/31/2023
Rummel, Klepper, and Kahlcrystal 

may cmay@rkk.com

AIC-0185 Curtis Conner (610) 993-9202 03/31/2023
G&C Environmental Services, 

Inc.Curtis Conner crconner@gcenviro.com
AIC-0626 Dale Cross 860-503-1664 03/31/2023 RambollDale Cross dcross@environcorp.com

AIC17-000016 Dane Ott 03/31/2023 Louis BergerDane Ott ottda05@gmail.com

AIC-0629 Daniel Schaefer (732) 676-1726 03/31/2023 T&M AssociatesMark Worthington DSchaefer@tandmassociates.com
AIC21-000013 Daniel Shields 03/31/2023 Seravalli Inc dan.shields@seravalli.com

AIC-0046 Daniel R. Gensemer 717-484-5111 03/31/2023 Element Enviro Solutions, Inc dan@e2s.us

AIC-0562 Darshan Desai 973-560-4561 03/31/2023
Langan Engineering & Environmental 

Services, Inc. ddesai@langan.com
AIC-0042 David Bertsch 717-484-5111 03/01/2023 Element Enviro Solutions, Inc dave@e2s.us
AIC-0111 David Hilinski 267-685-1711 03/31/2023 ARCADIS U.S., Inc. david.hilinski@arcadis-us.com
AIC-0415 David Kuchinski (610) 621-2000 03/31/2023 SSM Group, Inc. dave.kuchinski@ssmgroup.com

AIC18-000016 David Messing (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt
AIC-0003 David S. Brown (610) 558-8902 03/31/2023 Vertex Environmental dbrown@vertexeng.com



AIC-0625 Denis Cummings 856-251-9980 03/31/2023 PT Consultants, Inc.
deniscummings@ptconsultantsinc.co

m
AIC-0497 Dmitriy Khimich 03/31/2023 TRC dkhimich@trccompanies.com
AIC-0011 Donald P. Heim 610-558-8902 03/31/2023 Vertex Environmental dheim@vertexeng.com
AIC-0641 Dorothy Daly 484-26-1174 03/31/2023 STV Inc. dorothy.daly@stvinc.com
AIC-0166 Douglas Ferry 609-298-5520 03/31/2023 Briggs Associates douglasferry50@yahoo.com

AIC20-000002 Drew DiMichele 267 568 8961 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt Ddimichele@vertexeng.com

AIC-0526 Dung Ung 610-891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt dunger9@hotmail.com
AIC-0342 Edward Keegan (856) 423-5711 03/31/2023 Strategic Environmental Mgt. njfirefighter39@hotmail.com

AIC22-000016 Emma Pike 03/31/2023 Criterion epike@criterionlabs.com
AIC20-000026 Eric Clementelli 03/31/2023 Apex Companies, LLC eric.clementelli@apexcos.com

AIC-0390 Eric Wysocki 215-244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion ewysocki@criterionlabs.com

AIC-0651 Fernando Velasquez 973-560-4643 03/31/2023
Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc. fvelasquez@langan.com
AIC-0353 Firoz Jan (609) 890-7277 03/31/2023 Arcadis JFiroz@comcast.net

AIC16-000022 Frank Delizio 610-524-5525 03/31/2023 1 Source Safety & Health, Inc. fdelizio@trccompanies.com
AIC-0358 Gail Conner (610) 993-9202 03/31/2023 G & C Environmental Services Inc gmconner@gcenviro.com

AIC19-000003 Gary Case (412) 269-6381 03/31/2023 Michael Baker International gcase@mbakerintl.com
AIC20-000034 Geoffrey Gleason (609) 386-8800 03/31/2023 ATC Group Services LLC geoffrey.gleason@oneatlas.com

AIC-0180 George Steffe (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt georgesteffe@gmail.com

AIC21-000009 Hans Kramer 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt hk796192@gmail.com
AIC21-000001 Harold Santiago (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC sharold173@gmail.com

AIC-0002 Harris Brody 302-470-2001 03/31/2023
TRC Environmental CorporationHarris 

Brody bbrodyblue@verizon.net

AIC20-000016 Heather Porreca 610-431-7545 03/31/2023 West Chester Environmental LLC
hporreca@westchesterenvironmenta

l.com
AIC17-000007 Heather Shoemaker 267-464-3622 03/31/2023 GZA GeoEnvironmental Inc heather.shoemaker@gza.com

AIC-0477 Ian Forster 215 244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion iforster@criterionlabs.com
AIC20-000006 Ian Hinterleiter (267) 541-4780 03/31/2023 Hillman Consulting ianhinterleiter@gmail.com
AIC19-000002 Isa Haj (215) 244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion Laboratories ihaj@criterionlabs.com



AIC-0402 J. Scott Horn (856) 809-1202 03/31/2023 Acer Associates LLC scotthorn@acerassociates.com
AIC16-000010 James Arbuckle JR 215-729-3220 03/31/2023 REPSG, Inc. Jarbuckle@REPSG.com

AIC-0286 James Mongan (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt jmong54@gmail.com
AIC-0218 James Proctor 856-452-1311 03/31/2023 Health & Safety Services, Inc. jim@hssenv.com
AIC-0066 James Sillhart 03/31/2023 University of Pennsylvania jim@ehrs.upenn.edu
AIC-0646 Jason Dua 03/31/2023 Vertex Environmental atlasinspect@yahoo.com
AIC-0644 Jason Straut (610) 877-6005 03/31/2023 Golden CorpJason Straut jason.straut@woodplc.com

AIC15-000026 Jason Turner (856) 262-2335 03/31/2023 LEA Environmental jturner@leaenv.com
AIC-0024 Jay Murray (856) 616-9516 03/31/2023 Environmental Design, Inc. jm@editesting.com
AIC-0525 Jeff Forester (610) 558-8902 03/31/2023 Vertex Environmental jforester@vertexeng.com

AIC22-000008 Jeffrey Demicco 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt jdemicco@aetnahhl.org
AIC15-000032 Jeffrey Ham (215) 787-4849 03/31/2023 Philadelphia Gas Works jeffrey.ham@pgworks.com

AIC-0341 Jeffrey Kuntz 302-737-3376 03/31/2023
Batta Environmental 

Associatessharon Thompson jeff.kuntz@battaenv.com
AIC21-000005 Jeffrey Thornton 03/31/2023 Haines & Kibblehouse Inc jthornton@hkgroup.com
AIC20-000040 Jennifer Drialo (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC jdrialo@gosynertech.com
AIC22-000020 Jennifer Puccio 03/31/2023 LEA Environmental jcollin@leaenvironmental.com
AIC20-000027 Jennifer Waters (215) 922-8080 03/31/2023 Urban Engineers, Inc. jlwaters@urbanengineers.com

AIC-0534 Jeremy Hassett 215-712-2700 03/31/2023 Whitestone Associates, Inc. jhassett@whitestoneassoc.com
AIC18-000023 Jeremy Humble 03/31/2023 Pennoni Associates, Inc. jhumble@pennoni.com
AIC21-000006 Jessica Smenkowski 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. jsewell@vertexeng.com

AIC-0628 John Emmi 610-237-7100 03/31/2023 Hillman Consulting JSE511@verizon.net

AIC21-000012 John Fortunato 03/31/2023 Colliers Engineering & Design Inc
john.fortunato@colliersengineering.c

om
AIC20-000020 john ilich 03/31/2023 Tri-State Asbestos Surveys, LLC johnilich@hotmail.com

AIC-0467 John Maule 215-204-7938 03/31/2023 Temple University john.maule@temple.edu
AIC19-000017 John Murphy 03/31/2023 Hillman Consulting jmurphy@hillmanngroup.com

AIC21-000010 John Wilkins 03/31/2023 ACER Associates chuckwilkins@acerassociates.com
AIC-0623 John P. Fiorelli (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

AIC22-000017 Jolene Spacht 03/31/2023 AET, Inc. j.spacht@aetinc.us
AIC22-000015 Jonathan McKinnon 03/31/2023 Criterion jmckinnon@criterionlabs.com



AIC22-000009 Jonathan McNatt (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt davidmessing1392@icloud.com
AIC-0649 Jordan Reed 03/31/2023 Environmental Connection, Inc. JReed@vtihq.com

AIC17-000006 Joseph Torlucci Jr (973) 398-3110 03/31/2023 Maser Consulting P.A. joe.torlucci@colliersengineering.com

AIC20-000005 Julian Fernandez - Obregon (609) 468-6946 03/31/2023
PARS EnvironmentalJulian Fernandez-

Obregon jfernandez@montrose-env.com

AIC21-000008 Justin Plummer (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt j.plummer@aetinc.us

AIC22-000011 Kelli Williams 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt k.williams@aetinc.us

AIC-0532 Kelly Mayberry 302-737-3376 03/31/2023
Batta Environmental 

Associatessharon Thompson kelly.mayberry@battaenv.com
AIC-0119 Kevin Felder 215-602-2423 03/31/2023 Bell Environmental, LLC bellrem@comcast.net

AIC15-000029 Kevin Felder 215-602-2423 03/31/2023 Bell Environmental, LLCKevin a Felder bellrem@comcast.net
AIC20-000024 Kevin O'Neil (215) 898-4453 03/31/2023 University of Pennsylvania keoneil@upenn.edu

AIC19-000014 Kevin Rumbol 03/31/2023 Acer Associates LLC kevinrumbol@acerassociates.com

AIC18-000012 Kristen Masotes (856) 809-1202 03/31/2023 Acer Associates LLC kristenmasotes@acerassociates.com

AIC-0143 Larry Johnson (610) 383-9919 x 03/31/2023 Sovereign Environmental Group
ljohnson@sovereignenvironmental.c

om
AIC-0642 Lauren Tilley 717-232-0593 03/31/2023 Skelly and Loy, Inc ltilley@skellyloy.com

AIC-0330 Lawrence Jackson 215-365-5810 03/31/2023 USA Environmental Management, Inc lawrencejackson@usaemi.com
AIC-0230 Lawrence Proczko 717-230-8622 03/31/2023 Professional Service Industries Larry.Proczko@PSIUSA.com

AIC19-000009 Leigh Ann Henry 03/31/2023 Borton-LawsonLeigh Ann Henry lhenry@borton-lawson.com

AIC22-000001 Lionel Wilson 03/31/2023 Viva Environmental Health &Safety lwilson@vivaehs.com

AIC22-000013 Louis Pergola 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt L.pergola@aetinc.us
AIC20-000032 Lynn Cointot-Krueger (302) 547-3405 03/31/2023 Philadelphia Barge Company, LLC lynnkrueg@outlook.com

AIC-0640 Lynn Stutzman 717-516-7445 03/31/2023 Pennoni Associates, Inc. lstutzman@cocciardi.com



AIC-0012 Marc Heim (610) 558-8902 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. mlheim523@gmail.com
AIC-0369 Mark Connors (732) 564-3606 03/31/2023 AECOM mark.connors@aecom.com
AIC-0580 MARK HAYS 215-672-6088 03/31/2023 Eagle Industrial Hygiene Assoc mhays@eagleih.com
AIC-0362 Mark Rubnitz 888-715-2211 03/31/2023 Finog Environmental Inc markrubnitz@yahoo.com
AIC-0606 Mark Stern 215-942-4888 03/31/2023 NAL East Evironmental Services mstern@naleast.com

AIC-0268 Matthew Abraham (610) 431-7545 03/31/2023 Westchester Environmental
mabraham@westchesterenvironmen

tal.com

AIC-0337 Matthew DePalma 856-809-1202 03/31/2023 Acer Associates mattdepalma@acerassociates.com
AIC-0565 Matthew, L. Nowlin 717-232-0593 03/31/2023 Skelly and Loy, Inc mnowlin@skellyloy.com
AIC-0637 Megan Vala (215) 244-1300 03/31/2023 School District of Philadelphi mvala@philasd.org

AIC22-000014 Michael Barth 03/31/2023 Criterion Laboratories mbarth@criterionlabs.com
AIC-0106 Michael Casey (609) 479-8522 03/31/2023 ATC Group Services LLC MichaelCasey121@comcast.net
AIC-0081 Michael Keehn (856) 840-8800 03/31/2023 TTI Environmental, Inc. mikek@ttienv.com
AIC-0289 Michael Martin (856) 581-9055 03/31/2023 Criterion Laboratories mmartin@criterionlabs.com

AIC20-000019 Michael Moore 609-439-3742 03/31/2023 Environmental Connection, Inc. mmoore@vtihq.com
AIC-0039 Michael Panepresso 215-244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion mpanepresso@aol.com

AIC22-000004 Michael Spangler 03/31/2023 Connor Environmental Services licensing@connorsolutions.com
AIC22-000006 Michael Spangler 03/31/2023 Connor Environmental Services licensing@connorsolutions.com

AIC-0181 Michael Stocku 856-840-8800 03/31/2023 TTI Environmental, Inc. mikes@ttienv.com

AIC-0561 Miroslaw Baran 973.560.4900 03/31/2023
Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc. mbaran@langan.com

AIC20-000012 Nicholas Gaffney 03/31/2023
ESIS, Inc. (dba Chubb Global Risk 

Advisors)Nicholas Gaffney nicholas.gafney@chubb.com

AIC18-000005 Nicholas Mariconda (302) 656-9600 03/31/2023 BrightFields, Inc nmariconda@brightfieldsinc.com
AIC-0421 Nicole Bruno 484-322-2802 03/31/2023 RK&KNicole Bruno nbruno@rkk.com

AIC17-000019 Noel Abraham (610) 431-7545 03/31/2023 West Chester Environmental LLC
nabraham@westchesterenvironment

al.com

AIC-0442 Norman Harrison 215-200-9400 03/31/2023
ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICIANS 

LLCNORMAN HARRISON normx5297@aol.com
AIC18-000026 Oseroff, Samuel (215) 244-1300 03/31/2023 Criterion Laboratories soseroff@criterionlabs.com

AIC-0631 Patrick Mullen (215) 388-3832 03/31/2023
ESIS Inc. (dba Chubb Global Risk 

Advisors)Patrick Mullen pat.mullen@chubb.com



AIC17-000012 Paul Davis 610-558-8902 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. PDavis@vertexeng.com
AIC-0533 Paul J. Scally 215-244-1400 03/31/2023 Criterion pscally@criterionlabs.com

AIC19-000007 Pete Lesniak (215) 640-2520 03/31/2023
Chubb Global Risk AdvisorsPete 

Lesniak peter.lesniak@esis.com
AIC17-000023 Peter Braun (301)417-0200 03/31/2023 Apex Company LLC peter.braun@apexcos.com
AIC16-000003 Peter Umoren (610) 431-7545 03/31/2023 Westchester Environmental pumoren@msn.com

AIC-0586 Philip Conteh (610) 431-7545 03/31/2023 Westchester Environmental
pconteh@westchesterenvironmental

.com

AIC-0010 Raymond Giordano 610-277-0405 03/31/2023
Environmental Management 

International Inc rayjg54@yahoo.com
AIC-0359 Raymond Alan Lloyd 856-547-0505 03/31/2023 Pennoni Associates, Inc. alloyd@pennoni.com

AIC16-000001 Richard Egner (856) 547-0505 03/31/2023 Pennoni Associates, Inc. rgegner@pennoni.com
AIC-0018 Richard Levin 215-763-5555 03/31/2023 Environmental Matters, Inc. rick.levin@envmatters.com
AIC-0070 Richard Werner (610) 279-7070 03/31/2023 Environmental Consulting, Inc. rwerner@eciconsulting.net

AIC-0559 Richard, J. Mason 215-672-6088 03/31/2023
Eagle Industrial Hygiene Associates , 

Inc. rmason@eagleih.com

AIC20-000041 Robert DeMalo 03/31/2023
Indoor Environmental Concepts, 

LLCRobert DeMalo rdemalo@indoorenvconcepts.com
AIC-0245 Robert Kingsbury 201-479-6382 03/31/2023 ESIS, Inc. robckings@icloud.com

AIC17-000024 Robert Pfromm (717) 484-5111 03/31/2023 Element Environmental Solutions Inc bob@e2s.us

AIC19-000018 Robert Schoennagel 03/31/2023
Partner Engineering & Science, 

Inc.Robert Schoennagel rschoennagel@partneresi.com

AIC-0474 Ronald V. Spencer 610-246-1381 03/31/2023 Environmental Management Group rspencer@emgpa.com
AIC15-000019 Ryan Hutsell 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC rhutsell@gosynertech.com

AIC-0466 Sanjay Patel 973-560-4900 03/31/2023
Langan Engineering and 

Environmental Services, Inc. spatel@langan.com

AIC19-000024 Sarah Calandra 03/31/2023 A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions LLC seine2smile@yahoo.com
AIC-0476 Scott J. Treherne 717 651-9850 03/31/2023 BL Companies Inc. streherne@blcompanies.com

AIC-0617 Sean Fleming (856) 809-1202 03/31/2023 Acer Associates seanfleming@acerassociates.com
AIC18-000003 Sean Scanlon (302) 420-5443 03/31/2023 BrightField, IncTimothy Smith sscanlon@brightfieldsinc.com



AIC20-000001 Shalaunda Gourdine 03/31/2023 REACT ENV. PROFESS. SERV. GRP. sgourdine@repsg.com

AIC22-000012 Stanislav Mullakandov 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt s.mullakandov@aetinc.us
AIC22-000002 Stephen Croce (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech, Inc stephencroce@hotmail.com
AIC16-000018 Stephen Merlino (215) 755-2305 03/31/2023 Synertech Environmental LLC ebelfi@gosynertech.com

AIC-0422 Stephen Sybert (410) 296-7971 03/31/2023 Connor Environmental Services ssybert@connorsolutions.com

AIC-0621 Stephen M. Nerney 856-809-1202 03/31/2023 Acer Associates stevenerney@acerassociates.com
AIC-0184 Steven Flanigan 856-848-0800 03/31/2023 Horizon Environmental Group horizonenvgroup@gmail.com

AIC-0544 Steven Vena (215) 244-1300 03/31/2023 Viva Environmental Health &Safety svena@vivaehs.com
AIC-0624 Suzanne Shourds (215) 729-3220 03/31/2023 REPSG, Inc. sshourds@repsg.com
AIC-0073 Thomas Adams (856) 547-0505 03/31/2023 Pennoni Associates, Inc. tadams@pennoni.com

AIC19-000027 Tim MacPherson 03/31/2023 Eagle Industrial Hygiene Assoc info@eagleih.com

AIC18-000004 Timothy Smith (302) 737-3376 03/31/2023
Batta Environmental 

Associatessharon Thompson Tim.smith@battaenv.com

AIC18-000015 Timothy Van Amburgh 610-324-6533 03/31/2023
TIM Environmental LLCTimothy 

VanAmburgh timenvllc@gmail.com

AIC-0635 Travis Smith (302) 883-9465 03/31/2023 TS Environmental Testing tsenvironmentaltesting@gmail.com
AIC-0384 Troy A. Ray 03/31/2023 Finog EnvironmentalTroy Ray troyaray@saintly.com

AIC22-000010 Virginia McGrath 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt v.mcgrath@aetinc.us

AIC17-000013 William Chaykin Jr (610) 387-6930 03/09/2023
Comstock EnvironmentalWilliam 

Chaykin Jr wchaykin2@comcast.net
AIC-0414 William Katinowsky (610) 621-2000 03/31/2023 SSM Group, Inc. bill.katinowsky@ssmgroup.com

AIC-0403 William Klinger (610) 891-0114 03/31/2023
Accredited Environmental 

TechJonathan McNatt willyklinger77@gmail.com
AIC-0524 William Otten 610-558-8902 03/31/2023 The Vertex Companies, Inc. wotten@vertexeng.com
AIC-0360 William Sariego (215) 898-4453 03/31/2023 University of Pennsylvania sariego@upenn.edu

AIC21-000004 Zachary Dickinson 03/31/2023 Haines & Kibblehouse Inc
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